2010 ELITE TEAMS

TITANIUM TEAMS (S75,0004)
Team NOW
Rowdy Riders

GOLD TEAMS (525,000-549,999)
Team Ultra

Criminal Minds

Los Gordos

Team Saddle Soars

Team JFP

MUFG Union Bank

SILVER TEAMS (S$10,000-524,999)
Power of the Pedal

Modern Family Riders

Phillips 66 Black Gold

Team Frontage Roads

Deloitte Cycling

Square Enix

Team SCV

The Wright Image

KC's Riders

Operation LA

Team Disney

Team SeriousCycling

Point B - Taking Care of Business

Team Valerie
Dollar Shave Club

TEAM GAPTAIN

Stephanie Schuman

Traci Engelman

Marilyn Becker
John Hatchitt
Gordon Frogh
David Lee
Gregory Giesler
Randy Cowan

Wendy Regal
Jordana Kronen
Khalid Al

Errin Vasquez
Alejandro Mendez
Edwin Caceres
Matthew Bullard
|da Craft
Katherine Karst
Ruth Bollo

Alexi Varanko
Randy Olson
Jimmy Ouyang
Valerie Nguyen
Raechelle Hoki

FUNDRAISNG TOTAL

3107,999
3106,726

346,338
341,969.27
336,709
332,386
328,323
326,313

523,401
522,403
522,042
521,106.92
520,462.76
319,190
316,071
316,149
319,078.17
319,002
311,492
311,273
310,443
310,291
510,007



